
Important Dates!!  

 
Student Led Conferences March 14-17! 

NO SCHOOL! March 17 and !8  

*Fridays are school spirit days! Wear Lincoln 

shirts and colors!  

 

 

 

  
 

Important Information **  INFORMACIÓN importante – por favor encuentre a alguien que lo 
traduzca.                   Важной информацией пожалуйста, это перевод 

Ms. Fessler Room #18 fesslerca@tfsd.org 
 Mrs. Mussio Room #20 mussioje@tfsd.org 

Ms. Remaley Room #19 remaleyas@tfsd.org 

Marchh 14, 2022 http://li.tfsd.org Lincoln Website: www.tfsd.org 208-732-7500 

3rd Grade News! 

      Objectives! 

 Science:/Social Studies : We will learning 
about our local landmarks and how nature 
created them!  

Reading Intervention: We will  practice our 

reading skills and fluency in small groups.  

Vocabulary 

Disasters: sudden misfortunes. 

Accidental: happens for no apparent reason. 

Careless: not paying attention. 

Equipment: tools needed for a job. 

Harmful: causing harm or hurt. 

Prevention: stopping something from happening. 

Purpose: reason something is done. 

Respond: to react to something.  

1. Basket 

2. Rabbit 

3. Lesson 

4. Letter 

5. Invite 

6. Bedtime 

7. Mammal 

8. Number 

9. Fellow 

10. Chapter 

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  

Spelling  Essential Question of the 

Week: 

How do teams work togeth-

er? 

Math : We will learn about  adding and sub-

tracting three digit numbers and regrouping. 

ELA:  We  will learn about expository text, inflec-
tional endings, closed syllables, author’s point of 
view, and asking and answering questions about the 
text we read.  

Joke of the Week! 

Why do lepre-
chauns love to 

garden? 
 

They have green 
thumbs!  

http://li.tfsd.org

